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Women / 5 / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera5056
San Mateo

9.175 9.225 9.4759.475 37.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aditi Chinmay5060
San Mateo

9.125 9.025 9.1509.375 36.675
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Liberty Zamudio5007
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.050 8.9009.200 36.050
5T 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Claire Gresham5023
CGA

8.950 8.950 9.0758.925 35.900
3 4 10 3 4 

4 

Natalia Wallin5022
CGA

8.600 8.750 8.6509.200 35.200
11T 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Kaylee Hurley5008
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.650 8.7508.900 35.050
9 7 11 5 6 

6 

Jaya Miller5051
Gymtowne Coastside

8.925 8.525 8.3509.000 34.800
4 8 9 10 7 

7 

Malika McClain5050
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.800 8.0509.050 34.750
7 5 8 14 8 

8 

Clarice Plaxco5015
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.375 8.3009.125 34.525
10 9 7 11T 9 

9 

Ava Balanon5036
Dream Xtreme

8.550 7.950 8.4009.425 34.325
14 11 2 8 10 

10 

Baylee Garnto5010
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.050 8.1509.150 33.950
11T 10 6 13 11 

11 

Abigail Enriquez5043
East Bay

8.900 6.800 8.5508.850 33.100
5T 13 12 7 12 

12 

Nena Faye Heiser5027
Champion

8.600 7.700 8.3757.875 32.550
11T 12 14 9 13 

13 

Kara Jitodai5046
East Bay

8.825 6.525 8.3008.700 32.350
8 14 13 11T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


